Scheibenerneuerung 2023
Schiitzen Bussnang

Vereinsrangliste - Kategorie 3

12.05.2023 - 21.05.2023

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

1

©O© 00 ~NO U PhWN

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenbach, Militarschiitzenverein
Wagenhausen, Rhyschiitzen

Homburg, Schiitzenverein

Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Braunau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Langdorf-Kurzdorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
La Baroche, Armes Réunies

Amriswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 1 von 2

Kat. Anz.Teiln.

w

WWWWWWWwWwwwww

11
13
16
10
11
11
10
19

8

9
13

9
13

Pfl.-Res.

00 00 00 00O 00 © O 00 O 00 O 0o

Total Preis
92.477
90.872
90.750
90.370
89.867
89.715
89.287
89.211
89.125
88.940
88.712
88.415
87.980

22.05.2023, 15:50:22



Scheibenerneuerung 2023 Vereinsrangliste - Kategorie 3
Schitzen Bussnang 12.05.2023 - 21.05.2023

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.
Sirnach-Busswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohlenbaum
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Bottighofen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberhallau, Schiessverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenverein
Schonholzerswilen, Schiitzen
Berg-Buch, Irchelschiitzen
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Romanshorn, Arbeiterschiitzenverein
Bronschhofen, Militarschiitzenverein
St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schindellegi, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Gahwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH, Schiitzenverein

w

S, A A A a NN WWWWRRMAbhhoo NN

WWWWWWWwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwow
Q0 00 0O 0O 0O 00 OO 00 CO 00 O 00 O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 00

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 22.05.2023, 15:50:22



