Rangierte Vereine:											
Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	Total	Preis					
1	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schützengesellschaft	3	11	8	92.477						
2	Oberegg-Muolen, Schützen	3	13	8	90.872						
3	Hemmerswil, Schützengesellschaft	3	16	8	90.750						
4	Wängi-Tuttwil, Schützengesellschaft	3	10	8	90.370						
5	Schwarzenbach, Militärschützenverein	3	11	8	89.867						
6	Wagenhausen, Rhyschützen	3	11	8	89.715						
7	Homburg, Schützenverein	3	10	8	89.287						
8	Nollen, Militärschützenverein	3	19	9	89.211						
9	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellschaft	3	8	8	89.125						
10	Braunau, Schützengesellschaft	3	9	8	88.940						
11	Langdorf-Kurzdorf, Vereinigte Schützen	3	13	8	88.712						
12	La Baroche, Armes Réunies	3	9	8	88.415						
13	Amriswil, Schützengesellschaft	3	13	8	87.980						

cht rangierte Vereine:				
Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	
Sirnach-Busswil, Schützengesellschaft	3	7	8	
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesellschaft	3	7	8	
Schaffhausen, Feldschützenverein Hohlenbaum	3	6	8	
Merishausen, Schützenverein	3	5	8	
Bottighofen, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	4	8	
Oberhallau, Schiessverein	3	4	8	
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein	3	4	8	
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenverein	3	3	8	
Schönholzerswilen, Schützen	3	3	8	
Berg-Buch, Irchelschützen	3	3	8	
Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	3	3	8	
Zuzwil, Schützenverein	3	2	8	
Romanshorn, Arbeiterschützenverein	3	2	8	
Bronschhofen, Militärschützenverein	3	1	8	
St. Margrethen, Schützenverein	3	1	8	
Berneck, Schützengesellschaft	3	1	8	
Schindellegi, Schützenverein	3	1	8	
Volketswil, Schützenverein	3	1	8	
Gähwil, Militärschützenverein	3	1	8	
Rickenbach ZH, Schützenverein	3	1	8	